10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Gate Pass Coordinator

Gate Pass Coordinator

Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Pt Gate Pass Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Department

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Entry Gate

Total Wages

$39,264

$24,196

$22,646

$14,602

$14,431

$12,905

$9,601

$9,518

$5,363

$2,652

$685

$649

$572

$531

$491



