	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$39,264
2.	Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$24,196
3.	Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$22,646
4.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$14,602
5.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$14,431
6.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$12,905
7.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$9,601
8.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$9,518
9.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$5,363
10.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$2,652
11.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$685
12.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$649
13.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$572
14.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$531
15.	Pt Gate Pass Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Services District	Entry Gate	\$491